
Title:      Prof.       Dr.           Gender:      Male      Female   

6th Annual Conference of 
Association of Pelvic & Acetabular Surgeons (AOPAS)

ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2024-KOCHI

REGISTRATION FORM

Accompanying Person

19, 20 & 21 April, 2024

First Name:_______________________________ Last Name:_________________________ 

Medical Council Registration No.*:_______________________ State *:__________________ 

Postal Address*: _____________________________________________________________

City:______________________ State:___________________________ Pin:_____________

Country:_____________________________ AOPAS  Membership No.*: _________________

Mobile*:_______________________ E-mail*:______________________________________

(* Mandatory field) **All future communications will be through given above email id and mobile
Conference registration is a must for workshop registration.

Accompanying Person 1 : _________________________________________

Accompanying Person 2 :__________________________________________

Reg. Category

(Please      mark in the box)

Association Member 

Non Association Member

PG Student

Accompanying Person 

Workshop cadaver & bone



PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZER

The residential packages are allotted at the Le Méridien hotel (Conference venue). Accommodation 
for PG delegates will be provided in the west wing.It is only available to those who apply by Dec 31 
or earlier.

Category

Association Members
Non Association Members

8000

5000
5000

10000

9000

6000
5000

10000

10000

7000
9000 10000 11000

5000
10000

PG
Accompanying person
Workshop cadaver & bone

Early Bird Upto Dec 31st Upto Feb 29 March 1st Onwards

Registration Details

Non Residential Package

Residential Package

Special Attraction For Early Bird Registration
The first fifty early bird delegates will be offered complimentary backwater 
cruise with dinner on Friday 19th April 2024 at 5pm

Category

Twin sharing (Delegates) 18000
26000

23000
35000Single (Delegates)

15000 20000Twin sharing (PG) 
23000 32000Single (PG)

April 20th & 21st(2 Days) April 19th,20th & 21st(3 Days)

Payment Details

I am enclosing here with a Cheque/Demand Draft No._________________dated_____________

for_________________________________ (in words: _______________________________

__________________________________________) only drawn on_____________________ 

For Accommodation & Tours
Mr. Paul Vinu : +91 80865 30177

Mr. Akhil Paul : +91 99614 65581

F o r  O n l i n e  R e g i s t r a t i o n  :  w w w . a o p a s 2 0 2 4 k o c h i . c o m

A/C No    :  50200080668981
IFSC Code :  HDFC0000295
Name       :   PELVI ACETABULAR SURGEONS
   KERALA CHAPTER 

BANK  :  Hdfc BANK
BRANCH  :   KADAVANTRA
CURRENT ACCOUNT


