





### 6<sup>th</sup> Annual Conference of Association of Pelvic & Acetabular Surgeons (AOPAS)

19, 20 & 21 April, 2024

**REGISTRATION FORM** 

Title: 🗌 Prof. 🗌 Dr. 🛛 Gender: 🗌	) Male 🔲 Female			
First Name:	Last Name:			
Medical Council Registration No.*:	State *:			
Postal Address*:				
	te:Pin:			
Country:	AOPAS Membership No.*:			
Mobile*:	E-mail*:			
Conference registration is a must for v	nunications will be through given above em workshop registration.	ail id and mobile		
Reg. Category				
<ul> <li>(Please ☑ mark in the box)</li> <li>□ Association Member</li> <li>□ Non Association Member</li> <li>□ PG Student</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Accompanying Person</li> <li>Workshop cadaver &amp; bone</li> </ul>			
Accompanying Person				
Accompanying Person 1 :				
Accompanying Person 2 :				

A/C No 50200080668981 IFSC Code : HDFC0000295 Name : PELVI ACETABULAR SURGEONS **KERALA CHAPTER** 

BANK : Hdfc BANK BRANCH : KADAVANTRA CURRENT ACCOUNT

I am enclosing here with a Cheque/Demand Draft No.\_\_\_\_\_dated\_\_\_\_\_

for (in words:

) only drawn on

## For Online Registration : www.aopas2024kochi.com

## **Registration Details**

#### Non Residential Package

Category	Early Bird Upto Dec 31st	Upto Feb 29	March 1st Onwards
Association Members	8000	9000	10000
Non Association Members	9000	10000	11000
PG	5000	6000	7000
Accompanying person	5000	5000	5000
Workshop cadaver & bone	10000	10000	10000

# **Special Attraction For Early Bird Registration**

The first fifty early bird delegates will be offered complimentary backwater cruise with dinner on Friday 19th April 2024 at 5pm

#### **Residential Package**

Category	April 20 <sup>th</sup> & 21 <sup>st</sup> (2 Days)	April 19 <sup>th</sup> ,20 <sup>th</sup> & 21 <sup>st</sup> (3 Days)
Twin sharing (Delegates)	18000	23000
Single (Delegates)	26000	35000
Twin sharing (PG)	15000	20000
Single (PG)	23000	32000

The residential packages are allotted at the Le Méridien hotel (Conference venue). Accommodation for PG delegates will be provided in the west wing. It is only available to those who apply by Dec 31 or earlier.

PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZER



Mr. Akhil Paul : +91 99614 65581 For Accommodation & Tours Mr. Paul Vinu : +91 80865 30177